
Registered Office: Prakashganga, Plot No. C-19, ‘E’-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumba-400051 
 

 
 
 

 
MAHARASHTRA   STATE   ELECTRICITY   TRANSMISSION   CO.   LTD. 

CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153646 
Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), 

E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Circle, Airoli, 
M.S.E.T.C.L. Complex, ‘Brahmaputra’ Building, First floor, Airoli, Navi Mumbai – 400 708. 

Tel. No. : 27601621(P), 27601622(O) 
Email Id. : se7700@mahatransco.in 

Ref. No. SEC/EHVCCCMC/Airoli/Tech/ 1252                Date:- 22.12.2017 
 
 

SRM e-Tender Notice No.04/2017-18 for publication on website  
(Extension for submission date) 

 
The Superintending Engineer (Civil) EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli on behalf of MSETCL (the employer) 

hereby invites SRM  E-tender mentioned below from registered architectural consultants registered with 

“Council of Architecture” and also registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.’s SRM  E-Tender registration system on 

Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website. 

 

Sr. 
No. E-Tender RFx No.  

Tender 
Amount  
(In Rs.) 

Name of work 

1 10/2017-18 7000006763 24,41,802.00 
Providing architectural consultancy for construction 
of administrative building and allied works at Kalwa 
complex, Airoli. 

 
The due date of submission for SRM e-tender No. 10/2017-18 is as below:- 

 
1 Start date of SRM e-tender  22.11.2017  
2 Submission due date of SRM e-tender 01.01.2018 at 16.00 hrs. 
3 Date of techno commercial bid opening 02.01.2018 at 11:00 (if possible) 
4 Date of Price bid opening 03.01.2018 at 11:00 (if possible) 

  
Contact person : The Executive Engineer (Adm.) EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli. Ph.No.:-  022 – 27601622 
                            Mob.:-  9833815213. 
 For further details visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
 
 

      ---sd--- 
        Superintending Engineer (Civil) 

      EHV CCCM Circle, Airoli 
 
 

22.12.2017 
 
 


